Civil Service Grades at 31 December 2016

AO - PPC
AO HIGHER - PPC

ARCHITECT - PPC

ASST CHIEF ENGINEER

ASST CHIEF ENGINEER PPC
ASST LIBRARIAN

ASST LIBRARIAN - PPC

ASST PARKS SUPERINTENDENT PPC
ASST PRINCIPAL

ASST PRINCIPAL - PPC

ASST PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT
ASST PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT PPC
ASST PRINCIPAL HIGHER
CHAIRMAN

CHIEF PARK SUPERINTENDENT
CHIEF TECHNICAL OFFICER
CIVILIAN DRIVER

CLEANER SALARIES

CO HIGHER

CO HIGHER PPC

CO NEW ENTRANT PPC

CO STANDARD

CO STANDARD PPC

CO STANDARD PPC TAX OFFICER
CO STANDARD TAX OFFICER
CO TEMP - PPC

COMMISSIONER

DEPUTY SUPERINTEND FURNIT BR
DIR BOTANIC GDNS PPC
DISTRICT INSPECTOR
DISTRICT INSPECTOR - PPC
DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT
DISTRICT WKS MANAGER
DISTRICT WKS MANAGER - PPC
ENG GR 1 CIVIL

ENG GR 1 CIVIL -PPC
ENGGR1M/E &H
ENGGR1M/E &H-PPC

ENG GR 2 CIVIL

ENG GR 2 CIVIL -PPC

ENG GR2 M/E & H-PPC

ENG GR 3 CIVIL -PPC

ENG GR3 M/E & H-PPC

ENG TECHNICIAN GR 1 - PPC
ENG TECHNICIAN GR 2 - PPC
EO HIGHER

EO HIGHER -PPC

EO HIGHER TAX OFFICER

Head Count
2

1

23

RN RN D

N
w

1

W NN PFP P OONDNDPS

u N = N
o Ul =, N O

=
R U R OB R DR ORRRERNOORR

N N
o~ 01O U1

21

F.T.E.

0.9
22.6

0.9

1.8

22.3
13.9

1.9
7.6

w NN =

16.5634
1.6

10.2
22.2
54.8452
0.6

P U, ORNRRPRDNRIOIDRPRERPERPLNO PR

N
o
NI

28.95

5

4

8
18.9818
0.8

3.8




EO STANARD PPC TAX OFFICER
EO STANDARD

EO STANDARD - PPC

EO TRAINEE ANALYST STANDARD
HEAD SERVICES OFFICER

HEO HIGHER

HEO INSPECTOR

HEO STANDARD

HEO STANDARD - PPC
HOUSING INSPECTOR - PPC
INSPECTOR OF TEXTILES

LAW LIBRARIAN PPC

PARK SUPERINTENDANT PPC
PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT
PRINCIPAL - FULL PRSI
PRINCIPAL HIGHER

PRINCIPAL HIGHER - FULL PRSI
PROF ACCNTNT GR 1

Q S GRADE 1

Q SGRADE 1-PPC

Q S GRADE 2 - PPC

SECRETARY GENERAL LEVEL 3
SENIOR ARCHITECT

SENIOR ARCHITECT - PPC
SENIOR COW

SENIOR COW - PPC

SENIOR ENG DRAUGHTSPER PPC
SERVICES OFFICER

SERVICES OFFICER - PPC
STAFF OFFICER

STAFF OFFICER - PPC
SUPERVISING HOUSING INSP
SUPERVISING HOUSING INSP - PPC
SUPTNDNT FURNITURE BR
TECH ASST FURNITURE BR - PPC
TECH LEVEL 4

TECH LEVEL 4 - PPC

VALUER GRADE 1

VALUER GRADE 2

VALUER GRADE 2 - PPC
VALUER GRADE 3 - PPC
VISUALLY IMP TEL
WAREHOUSEMAN
WAREHOUSE SUPERVISOR

TOTALS

N B = w w
OO Fr Ul P KN O -

W R P NRPRNNEROOWIERPR R

[EEEEY
" ow

N WL B W

1

N
AR, NDNDNDNN

P P RPN WR R W,

666

0.8
34.2953
30.5

1

1

13.75

36.9
25.5

[EEN

[Eny
W R R 0 R NNBRFP 0 WR B

[EEGREY
[T

N W = B W

15.4317

N
ul

N
P P R NBDR P U 0ORL NNNN

635.4174




