Civil Service Grades at 31 December 2016			
	Head Count	F.T.E.	
AO - PPC	2	2	
AO HIGHER - PPC	1	0.9	
ARCHITECT - PPC	23	22.6	
ASST CHIEF ENGINEER	4	4	
ASST CHIEF ENGINEER PPC	2	2	
ASST LIBRARIAN	1	0.9	
ASST LIBRARIAN - PPC	2	1.8	
ASST PARKS SUPERINTENDENT PPC	1	1	
ASST PRINCIPAL	23	22.3	
ASST PRINCIPAL - PPC	14	13.9	
ASST PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT	2	2	
ASST PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT PPC	2	1.9	
ASST PRINCIPAL HIGHER	8	7.6	
CHAIRMAN	1	1	
CHIEF PARK SUPERINTENDENT	1	1	
CHIEF TECHNICAL OFFICER	2	2	
CIVILIAN DRIVER	2	2	
CLEANER SALARIES	3	3	
CO HIGHER	20	16.5634	
CO HIGHER PPC	2	1.6	
CO NEW ENTRANT PPC	11	10.2	
CO STANDARD	25	22.2	
CO STANDARD PPC	59		
CO STANDARD PPC TAX OFFICER	1	0.6	
CO STANDARD TAX OFFICER	1	1	
CO TEMP - PPC	6	6	
COMMISSIONER	2	2	
DEPUTY SUPERINTEND FURNIT BR	1	1	
DIR BOTANIC GDNS PPC	1	1	
DISTRICT INSPECTOR	1	1	
DISTRICT INSPECTOR - PPC	19	18.6	
DISTRICT SUPERINTENDENT	1	1	
DISTRICT WKS MANAGER	4	4	
DISTRICT WKS MANAGER - PPC	1	1	
ENG GR 1 CIVIL	4	4	
ENG GR 1 CIVIL - PPC	9	9	
ENG GR 1 M/E & H	1	1	
ENG GR 1 M/E & H - PPC	5	5	
ENG GR 2 CIVIL	1	1	
ENG GR 2 CIVIL - PPC	25	24.5	
ENG GR 2 M/E & H - PPC	5	4.7	
ENG GR 3 CIVIL - PPC	29	28.95	
ENG GR 3 M/E & H - PPC	5	5	
ENG TECHNICIAN GR 1 - PPC	4	4	
ENG TECHNICIAN GR 2 - PPC	8	8	
EO HIGHER	21	18.9818	
EO HIGHER - PPC	1	0.8	
EO HIGHER TAX OFFICER	4	3.8	
1	r	5.0	

EO STANARD PPC TAX OFFICER	1	0.8
EO STANDARD	38	
EO STANDARD - PPC	32	
EO TRAINEE ANALYST STANDARD	1	1
HEAD SERVICES OFFICER	1	1
HEO HIGHER	15	13.75
HEO INSPECTOR	1	1
HEO STANDARD	40	36.9
HEO STANDARD - PPC	26	25.5
HOUSING INSPECTOR - PPC	1	1
INSPECTOR OF TEXTILES	1	1
LAW LIBRARIAN PPC	1	1
PARK SUPERINTENDANT PPC	3	3
PRINCIPAL	8	8
PRINCIPAL ARCHITECT	1	1
PRINCIPAL - FULL PRSI	2	2
PRINCIPAL HIGHER	7	7
PRINCIPAL HIGHER - FULL PRSI	1	1
PROF ACCNTNT GR 1	2	1.8
Q S GRADE 1	1	1
Q S GRADE 1 - PPC	1	1
Q S GRADE 2 - PPC	3	3
SECRETARY GENERAL LEVEL 3		
SENIOR ARCHITECT	13	13
SENIOR ARCHITECT - PPC	15	15
SENIOR COW	3	3
SENIOR COW - PPC	4	4
SENIOR ENG DRAUGHTSPER PPC	1	1
SERVICES OFFICER	3	3
SERVICES OFFICER - PPC	2	2
STAFF OFFICER	17	15.4317
STAFF OFFICER - PPC	2	2
SUPERVISING HOUSING INSP	2	2
SUPERVISING HOUSING INSP - PPC	2	2
SUPTNDNT FURNITURE BR	2	2
TECH ASST FURNITURE BR - PPC	1	1
TECH LEVEL 4	26	25.8
TECH LEVEL 4 - PPC	5	5
VALUER GRADE 1	1	1
VALUER GRADE 2	1	1
VALUER GRADE 2 - PPC	3	2.4
VALUER GRADE 3 - PPC	2	2
VISUALLY IMP TEL	1	1
WAREHOUSEMAN	1	1
WAREHOUSE SUPERVISOR	1	1
TOTALS	666	635.4174